

**IN THE COURT OF LD. ACJM, GARHBETA, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.**

**“EXTRACT COPY OF ORDER”**

**G.R. No-726/2022.**

**Garhbeta PS case no. 550/2022.**

**Reg. No. 766 of 2022.**

**Order dated:-18.07.2025:**

Today is fixed for appearance.

Accused persons namely **1. Sk. Suraj @ Sk. Anowar 2. Mujibul Khan** are on Court bail.

Accused persons namely **1. Chandan Kumar Yadav @ Chandan Banjara @ Ajay @ Sumit**

**2. Guddu Kumar** are on A.I bail with condition.

No step taken on behalf of said accused persons.

Sureties are directed to produce of said accused persons before this Court on next date fixed.

**To 16.10.2025 for appearance i,d W/A.**

Sd/- Lipika Das,  
A.C.J.M.-In-Charge,  
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur.